
Lap 1
295 Connor McLeod 0:26:23 0:49:57 0:23:34 1:14:50 0:24:53 1:40:29 0:25:39
87 Justin Kenward 0:28:20 0:53:48 0:25:28 1:19:47 0:25:59 1:46:19 0:26:32

208 Lucan Orchard 0:28:18 0:54:39 0:26:21 1:21:28 0:26:49 1:48:46 0:27:18
176 Craig Richards 0:28:17 0:55:08 0:26:51 1:22:23 0:27:15 1:49:35 0:27:12
209 Ian Thomas 0:28:49 0:55:12 0:26:23 1:22:26 0:27:14 1:49:39 0:27:13
288 Fergus Greer 0:26:36 0:52:44 0:26:08 1:19:42 0:26:58 1:50:44 0:31:02
184 Brent Ackroyd 0:28:19 0:55:14 0:26:55 1:22:40 0:27:26 1:51:16 0:28:36
88 Bailey McKay 0:27:08 0:53:49 0:26:41 1:22:01 0:28:12 1:53:59 0:31:58

216 Sharn Davies 0:28:21 0:56:34 0:28:13 1:24:45 0:28:11 1:54:24 0:29:39
211 Hayden Taylor 0:29:48 0:56:35 0:26:47 1:26:02 0:29:27 1:54:52 0:28:50
61 Brendon Clemett 0:27:16 0:54:59 0:27:43 1:24:52 0:29:53 1:56:58 0:32:06

260 Lachie Cotton 0:29:34 0:59:12 0:29:38 1:30:00 0:30:48 2:01:42 0:31:42
63 Liv Bishop 0:30:10 1:01:09 0:30:59 1:31:17 0:30:08 2:01:46 0:30:29

187 Alana McLuckie 0:34:49 1:08:10 0:33:21 1:41:35 0:33:25 2:02:12 0:20:37
298 Richie Marsden 0:31:17 1:01:15 0:29:58 1:31:56 0:30:41 2:02:23 0:30:27
204 Matthew Mitchell 0:28:21 0:58:55 0:30:34 1:31:16 0:32:21 2:03:57 0:32:41
259 Chris Pearce 0:30:59 1:01:19 0:30:20 1:33:36 0:32:17 2:05:06 0:31:30
247 Abe Moore 0:30:09 1:01:19 0:31:10 1:33:35 0:32:16 2:06:41 0:33:06
300 Marty Moran 0:29:47 1:01:30 0:31:43 1:34:07 0:32:37 2:08:18 0:34:11
292 Matt Sutherland 0:31:17 1:03:21 0:32:04 1:36:29 0:33:08 2:14:40 0:38:11
57 Phil Hurren 0:32:03 1:05:58 0:33:55 1:39:21 0:33:23 2:19:25 0:40:04
69 Tom Wooding 0:36:10 1:13:20 0:37:10 1:53:22 0:40:02 2:29:17 0:35:55

194 Robert Kennedy 0:28:50 0:57:17 0:28:27 1:25:59 0:28:42
70 Cameron Clemett 0:28:37 0:56:33 0:27:56 1:27:22 0:30:49

198 Warren Algie 0:29:44 0:59:02 0:29:18 1:29:11 0:30:09
296 Hugh Kennington 0:28:31 0:56:48 0:28:17 1:29:19 0:32:31
287 Sam Leov 0:28:22 0:59:16 0:30:54 1:31:05 0:31:49
26 Jack Sheridan 0:28:18 0:55:02 0:26:44 1:31:30 0:36:28

293 Danijel Duvnjak 1:01:29 1:01:29 1:33:29 0:32:00
40 Eugen Stark 0:32:43 1:04:07 0:31:24 1:37:12 0:33:05
66 Peter Webster 0:32:31 1:06:28 0:33:57 1:40:26 0:33:58

118 Jonty  Burfoot 0:33:29 1:07:28 0:33:59 1:41:01 0:33:33
219 Keith Westoby 0:34:22 1:08:29 0:34:07 1:43:23 0:34:54
100 Kevin Wilson 0:36:57 1:12:45 0:35:48 1:48:14 0:35:29
162 Angus Kopua 0:35:57 1:12:36 0:36:39 1:50:57 0:38:21
36 Warren McNabb 0:47:12 1:18:47 0:31:35 1:52:07 0:33:20

122 Chris Ireland 0:35:36 1:14:07 0:38:31 1:53:44 0:39:37
47 John Pickering 0:39:20 1:16:57 0:37:37 1:54:28 0:37:31
82 Ange Sutherland 0:39:19 1:20:33 0:41:14 2:04:39 0:44:06

131 Muffin Nicholls 0:32:06 1:04:12 0:32:06
235 Sean Kennedy 0:30:42 1:04:13 0:33:31
297 Finn McKenzie 0:31:51 1:11:35 0:39:44
77 Owen Bradley 0:37:28 1:27:25 0:49:57

163 Fletcher Kopua 0:40:27 1:28:39 0:48:12
11 Lachlan McNabb 0:40:05 1:32:36 0:52:31

290 Steph Blackmore 0:52:56 1:34:14 0:41:18
236 George Burton 0:44:10 1:37:18 0:53:08
181 George Kennington 0:32:10
299 George Glennie 0:43:24
171 Ben Sziranyi 0:44:08
10 Finn McNabb 0:47:11

237 Oliver Watts 0:59:35
219 0:49:57
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Lap 1 Lap 4
82 Ange Sutherland 0:39:19 1:20:33 0:41:14 2:04:39 0:44:06

63 Liv Bishop 0:30:10 1:01:09 0:30:59 1:31:17 0:30:08 2:01:46 0:30:29

187 Alana McLuckie 0:34:49 1:08:10 0:33:21 1:41:35 0:33:25 0:37:25

290 Steph Blackmore 0:52:56 1:34:14 0:41:18

87 Justin Kenward 0:28:20 0:53:48 0:25:28 1:19:47 0:25:59 1:46:19 0:26:32
208 Lucan Orchard 0:28:18 0:54:39 0:26:21 1:21:28 0:26:49 1:48:46 0:27:18
184 Brent Ackroyd 0:28:19 0:55:14 0:26:55 1:22:40 0:27:26 1:51:16 0:28:36
216 Sharn Davies 0:28:21 0:56:34 0:28:13 1:24:45 0:28:11 1:54:24 0:29:39
211 Hayden Taylor 0:29:48 0:56:35 0:26:47 1:26:02 0:29:27 1:54:52 0:28:50
260 Lachie Cotton 0:29:34 0:59:12 0:29:38 1:30:00 0:30:48 2:01:42 0:31:42
69 Tom Wooding 0:36:10 1:13:20 0:37:10 1:53:22 0:40:02 2:29:17 0:35:55

181 George Kennington 0:32:10

88 Bailey McKay 0:27:08 0:53:49 0:26:41 1:22:01 0:28:12 1:53:59 0:31:58
287 Sam Leov 0:28:22 0:59:16 0:30:54 1:31:05 0:31:49

176 Craig Richards 0:28:17 0:55:08 0:26:51 1:22:23 0:27:15 1:49:35 0:27:12
209 Ian Thomas 0:28:49 0:55:12 0:26:23 1:22:26 0:27:14 1:49:39 0:27:13
61 Brendon Clemett 0:27:16 0:54:59 0:27:43 1:24:52 0:29:53 1:56:58 0:32:06

204 Matthew Mitchell 0:28:21 0:58:55 0:30:34 1:31:16 0:32:21 2:03:57 0:32:41
259 Chris Pearce 0:30:59 1:01:19 0:30:20 1:33:36 0:32:17 2:05:06 0:31:30
247 Abe Moore 0:30:09 1:01:19 0:31:10 1:33:35 0:32:16 2:06:41 0:33:06
292 Matt Sutherland 0:31:17 1:03:21 0:32:04 1:36:29 0:33:08 2:14:40 0:38:11
219 Keith Westoby 0:34:22 1:08:29 0:34:07 1:43:23 0:34:54 2:19:00 0:35:37
57 Phil Hurren 0:32:03 1:05:58 0:33:55 1:39:21 0:33:23 2:19:25 0:40:04
40 Eugen Stark 0:32:43 1:04:07 0:31:24 1:37:12 0:33:05
36 Warren McNabb 0:47:12 1:18:47 0:31:35 1:52:07 0:33:20

122 Chris Ireland 0:35:36 1:14:07 0:38:31 1:53:44 0:39:37

194 Robert Kennedy 0:28:50 0:57:17 0:28:27 1:25:59 0:28:42
198 Warren Algie 0:29:44 0:59:02 0:29:18 1:29:11 0:30:09
66 Peter Webster 0:32:31 1:06:28 0:33:57 1:40:26 0:33:58

100 Kevin Wilson 0:36:57 1:12:45 0:35:48 1:48:14 0:35:29
47 John Pickering 0:39:20 1:16:57 0:37:37 1:54:28 0:37:31

Male Maturing Well

Male First Vintage

Male En Primeur

Female Perfectly Aged

Female Maturing Well

Female First Vontage

Lap 2 Lap 3
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70 Cameron Clemett 0:28:37 0:56:33 0:27:56 1:27:22 0:30:49
26 Jack Sheridan 0:28:18 0:55:02 0:26:44 1:31:30 0:36:28

118 Jonty  Burfoot 0:33:29 1:07:28 0:33:59 1:41:01 0:33:33
162 Angus Kopua 0:35:57 1:12:36 0:36:39 1:50:57 0:38:21
131 Muffin Nicholls 0:32:06 1:04:12 0:32:06
235 Sean Kennedy 0:30:42 1:04:13 0:33:31
297 Finn McKenzie 0:31:51 1:11:35 0:39:44
77 Owen Bradley 0:37:28 1:27:25 0:49:57

163 Fletcher Kopua 0:40:27 1:28:39 0:48:12
11 Lachlan McNabb 0:40:05 1:32:36 0:52:31

236 George Burton 0:44:10 1:37:18 0:53:08
171 Ben Sziranyi 0:44:08
10 Finn McNabb 0:47:11

237 Oliver Watts 0:59:35

295 Connor McLeod 0:26:23 0:49:57 0:23:34 1:14:50 0:24:53 1:40:29 0:25:39
288 Fergus Greer 0:26:36 0:52:44 0:26:08 1:19:42 0:26:58 1:50:44 0:31:02
298 Richie Marsden 0:31:17 1:01:15 0:29:58 1:31:56 0:30:41 2:02:23 0:30:27
300 Marty Moran 0:29:47 1:01:30 0:31:43 1:34:07 0:32:37 2:08:18 0:34:11
296 Hugh Kennington 0:28:31 0:56:48 0:28:17 1:29:19 0:32:31
293 Danijel Duvnjak 1:01:29 1:01:29 1:33:29 0:32:00
299 George Glennie 0:43:24

NON MEMBERS

Male Young Guns
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